
Marion County Utilities

Centerpoint - GIS

Walcott Building
Voting Box - alley st
Tax Office
Annex Building
jail

CItyof JtffeBOD - Water

Jail
tax office
courthouse
Annex
election
Walcott Buildine

Kellwllle-le[tI Wilter Supply
Kellypark Buildina:

MIMSWlter Supply Corp
pet 1 barn

EMe Wlt.r Supply Corp
pet 2 barn

H.rleton Water Supply
pct4

Upshur Ru@1Electric
precint 4 shop
Prednct #4 barn
pet #3 bam
Pop's landing - vote box
radio tower
pet 1 barn
pet #2 dump site
pet #2 barn
other storage
pet 3 dump site
airport storage bdlg
airport
airport terminal bdlg

Jail

courthouse

Tax office

courthouse annex

courthouse

walcott building

walcott building

kellyville reecenter

kellyvillepark

kellypark building

Kellyville RecCenter

kellyville ball park

voting box - alley st

.m.!1tr: service period

3851000195563 9/26-10/25/23
3790101002404 9/26-10/25/23
3790400278665 9/26-10/25/23
3830102002579 9/26-10/25/23
3791410006686 9/26-10/25/23

110671
121591
117452
114397
131005
141778
106177
98070
140890
102387
92313
132995
92315

698694575
698694575
698694498
698694498

lighting

698666936
698666936

996769109
996769109
lighting

698666935
698666935

698666922
698666922

698666879
lights

996509110

998095446

998097650

lighting

service period

9/20-10/16/23
9/20-10/17/23
9/20-10/16/23
9/20-10/16/23
9/19-10/16/23
9/19-10/16/23

service period
9/20-10/20/23

servle. period
9/28-10/26/23

service period
9/21-10/25/23

service period
9/19-10/18/23

9/19-10/18/23
9/15-10/16/23
9/19-10/18/23
9/19-10/18/23
9/19-10/18/23
9/19-10/18/23
9/19-10/18/23
9/19-10/18/23
9/22-10/20/23
9/22-10/20/23
9/22-10/20/23

service period

10/11-11/9/23

10/11-11/9/23

10/11-11/9/23

10/11-11/9/23

10/11-11/9/23

10/11-11/9/23

10/11-11/9/23

10/11-11/9/23

10/11-11/9/23

10/12-11/9/23

698560204 10/11-11/9/23
698560204
698666BBO
69B666880

698666625
698666625

lighting

998093924

10/11-11/9/23

10/11-11/9/23

3134

5778
5525
1401

5137641
160081
245683
2116570
63370
913321

~
404800

I!lli'!2III
100300

I!lli'!2III
2300

4600

I!lli'!2III
3567

47405
9517

4863
9042
38254
2319
3286
29921
34420
89202

32287
o

50518
o

2437
721

45648
o

2248
586

2080
197

44

23839
o

345
118

247
218

3134
o

5779
s5B7
1518

5194307
161058
245683
2132659
63370
913321

9!mIll
406700

9!mIll
100600

9IlWl1.
2400

5000

current
3737

47756
9517
o

5133
9082
38367
2344
3386
31237
35249
89422

33656
3.2

52977
30.446

2593
761

48957
19.158

2388
621

2232
208

44

26990
22.708
362
120

255
238

1850

62
117

56666
977

16089

!!!In
1900

!!!In
300

!!!In
100

400

!!!In
170

351

270
40
113
25
100
1316
829
220

1369
3.2
2459
30.446

156
40

3309
19.158

140
35

152
11

3151
22.70B

20

2128 278

Nov-23

50.63
54.8
55.48
89.08
140.89

239_25
30.5
30.5
87.06
30.5
30.5

g!!!
63.50

g!!!
34.12

cost
33.17

20.74

47.84

65.01
23.53
23.50
57.30
34.17
35.49
33.78
34.95
158.02
107.53
46.53

607.57

86.07

764.63

516.94

21.89

1281.84

1577.78

156.57
237.80

20.81

20.85

19.51

40.71

736.40

89.54

87.14

57.08


